				Doc#	2122533040 Fee	\$93,00
	CC FINANCING STATEMENT LOW INSTRUCTIONS			DHSD FF	E:\$9.00 RPRF FEE:	\$1.00
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			KAREN A. YARBROUGH			
\ \frac{1}{2}	NAME & PRONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			COOK COUNTY CLERK			
filings@goodleapsupport.com				DATE: 6	08/13/2021 03:38 PM	PG: 1 OF
C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
	— GoodLeap, LLC					
	PO Box # 981440					
	El Paso, TX 79998- 1440					
H		1				
Ľ		-	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1, C	DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide or 19 2 g Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use exac	t, full name; do not omit, modif	y, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor	's name); if any part of the Ir	ndividual Debtor's
		ovide the Individual Debtor info	ormation in item 10 of the Fi	nancing St	etement Addendum (Form U	CC1Ad)
Ì	1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NA	ME	LADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	leurry .
	Hinojosa	Eduardo	WIE,	AUDITIO	IVAL NAME(S)/INTTIAC(S)	SUFFIX
	MAILING ADDRESS			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
28	332 Auxplaines Ave	RIVER GRO	OVE	IL	60171-1408	USA
n.	EBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use et ac ame will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and provide and pr	t, ull name; do not omit, modif ovide the Individual Debtor info				
OR	2b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRS PERSONAL NAI	ME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
2c. !	MAILING ADDRESS	СІТУ) _{X.}	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2 5	ECLIDED DAPTY'S NAME (** NAME - CARRIENTE - CARRIENDE	SECURED DARROW Residen	200012	10 01		
3. 3	ECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR) 38. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	SECURED PARTY): Provide (.n.y <u>one</u> Secured Party nam	e (3a or 3b)	
	GoodLeap, LLC		6/2			
OR	3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAI	ME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS		СІТУ		₹T) TE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8781 Sierra College Boulevard		Roseville		CA	95746	USA
4. Ç	OLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral:		· · ·		Jx.	
Ba m	ll of the debtor's right, title and interest in t attery Equipment (If any), including but no ounted batteries, stand alone batteries, inve ounted racking systems, related equipment	t limited to roofto erters, cables and v	op solar panels, s wires, support b	solar ro racket	oofing neterials, s, roof mounted	, wall or ground
	curity interest includes all warranties issued					

	SY
5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions)	being administered by a Decedent's Personal Hapresentative
6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box:	6b. Check only if applicable and check only one box:
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility	Agricultural Lien Non-UCC Fund
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Lessee/Lessor Consignee/Consignor Seller/But	yer Bailee/Bailor Licensed/Licensor
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	- Y
Acct # 2106049107	INCT
**************************************	11 0 3 1 1 1 1

2122533040 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 9, NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here [9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Hinojosa FIRST PERSONAL NAME Eduardo ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INTIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10% or 11 b) only one additional Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2b of the Financing Statement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the mailing address in line 10c 10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10c. MAILING ADDRESS COUNTRY ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or ASSIGNOR SECURFU PARTY'S NAME: Provide only one name (11a or 11b) 11a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 11c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY S OFFICE 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 13. X This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) 14. This FINANCING STATEMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral X is filed as a fixture filing 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 16. Description of real estate: (if Debtor does not have a record interest): County of: COOK Eduardo Hinojosa Address of Real Estate: 2832 Auxplaines Ave, RIVER GROVE, IL, 60171-1408 APN: 1226103018 See Exhibit A

17. MISCELLANEOUS:

2122533040 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibits-A

Borrower Name: Eduardo Hinojosa

Property Address: 2832 Auxplaines Ave. River Grove, IL 60171

Date: 10/01/07

THAT PARI
SECTION 26,
IAN, LYING NORT.

JINT ROAD) AND SOUTH
AND PACIFIC RAILWAY CON.

IL_Cook_Hinojosa LOT 1 IN WILLENS RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 15 IN BLOCK F IN TURNER PARK CITY. BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF LOT 2 IN THE ASSESSOR'S DIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 26, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH OF THE CENTER OF GRAND AVENUE

(FORMERLY WHISKEY POINT ROAD) AND SOUTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF THE RIGHT OF WAY OF THE CHICAGO AND PACIFIC RAILWAY COMPANY, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.